
68 Ratcliffe Culey - Nuneaton

Hinckley Bus

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 11th July 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Ratcliffe Culey, adj Church Lane Hail & Ride
Atherstone, adj Bus Station
Mancetter, adj Church Walk
Witherley, opp Mill Lane Hail & Ride
Fenny Drayton, adj Quaker Close
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand B1)

1050
1058
1104
1109
1117
1130

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Leicestershire07/06/2018 1730



68 Nuneaton - Ratcliffe Culey

Hinckley Bus

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 11th July 2018. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand B1)
Fenny Drayton, adj Quaker Close
Witherley, opp Mill Lane Hail & Ride
Atherstone, adj Bus Station
Ratcliffe Culey, adj Church Lane Hail & Ride

1430
1442
1450
1501
1509

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Leicestershire07/06/2018 1730



68 Ratcliffe Culey - Nuneaton

Hinckley Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
leijdmad
wardpdat
waragwjm
waragwjd
waragwdw
waradaja
wardmpmd
wardmpmg
wardmpmj
wardmpmp
leijwgmg
leijdjwm
leimapma
warapdpj
wardpdgp
wardpdgw
wardpdja
wardpdjg
wardpdjp
warawawj
warawmpt
warawmpm
warawmta
warawtwg
warawdpw

Stop Name
Ratcliffe Culey, adj Church Lane Hail & Ride
Atherstone, adj Princess Road
Atherstone, adj Atherstone College
Atherstone, nr Long Street
Atherstone, opp Woolpack Way
Atherstone, adj Bus Station
Atherstone, adj Arden Avenue
Atherstone, adj Greendale Road
Mancetter, adj Church Walk
Mancetter, adj Mancetter Road
Witherley, opp Mill Lane Hail & Ride
Fenny Drayton, adj Quaker Close
Fenny Drayton, opp Hunters Lane
Caldecote, opp Turn
Weddington, opp Church Fields
Weddington, opp Church Fields
Weddington, adj Bramdene Avenue
Weddington, adj Lionel Close
Weddington, adj Glenfield Avenue
Nuneaton, adj Ventnor Street
Nuneaton, adj Shanklin Drive
Nuneaton, opp Weddington Terrace
Nuneaton, adj Saints Way
Nuneaton, adj Etone School
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand B1)

Street
Main Road
Ratcliffe Road
Ratcliffe Road
Ratcliffe Street
South Street
Station Street
South Street
Margaret Road
Brook Walk
Church Walk
Hall Lane
Old Forge Road
George Fox Lane
Weddington Lane
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Old Hinckley Road
Leicester Road
Harefield Road

ATCO Code
260012303
4200F164632
4200F177501
4200F177401
4200F176901
4200F003400
4200F160580
4200F160600
4200F160620
4200F160640
260070134
260012300
260012309
4200F123961
4200F164752
4200F164754
4200F164831
4200F164871
4200F164910
4200F211701
4200F213901
4200F213801
4200F214101
4200F127491
4200F047407
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68 Nuneaton - Ratcliffe Culey

Hinckley Bus

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
warawdpw
warawmpj
warawmpw
warawdga
warawdgd
wardpdjm
wardpdjd
wardpdgt
wardpdgm
warapdpg
leijdjwm
leimapma
leijwgmg
waragwdw
waradaja
waragwjg
waratmgp
wardpdap
leijdmad

Stop Name
Nuneaton, Bus Station (Stand B1)
Nuneaton, adj Weddington Terrace
Nuneaton, adj Weddington Terrace
Nuneaton, opp Shanklin Drive
Nuneaton, adj Brook Lane
Weddington, opp Lionel Close
Weddington, opp Bramdene Avenue
Weddington, adj Church Fields
Weddington, adj Church Fields
Caldecote, adj Turn
Fenny Drayton, adj Quaker Close
Fenny Drayton, opp Hunters Lane
Witherley, opp Mill Lane Hail & Ride
Atherstone, opp Woolpack Way
Atherstone, adj Bus Station
Atherstone, Long Street (NE-bound)
Atherstone, opp Atherstone College
Atherstone, opp Princess Road
Ratcliffe Culey, adj Church Lane Hail & Ride

Street
Harefield Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Road
Weddington Lane
Old Forge Road
George Fox Lane
Hall Lane
South Street
Station Street
Ratcliffe Street
Ratcliffe Road
Ratcliffe Road
Main Road

ATCO Code
4200F047407
4200F213701
4200F214001
4200F212501
4200F212502
4200F164872
4200F164832
4200F164753
4200F164751
4200F123960
260012300
260012309
260070134
4200F176901
4200F003400
4200F177402
4200F177502
4200F164631
260012303
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